RWBA 600 CLUB Raleigh, North Carolina



Membership Award Spirit Award Form

Do you know of a fellow club member who deserves extra recognition? Is there a special club member who makes you smile every time you see them or bowl with them? Do you know a club member who always goes above and beyond for her fellow bowler, for the Club and/or for her community? These are just a few ideas. Tell us! We'd love to hear more!

Each year, the RWBA 600 Club Board of Directors and Nominating Committee will select <u>one club member</u> to receive the RWBA 600 Club Spirit Award.. Selection for the award will be based on information received via this form (you may use the back, if needed) or via a minimum, one page letter, telling us about your nominee and why they are being nominated. The selected member will receive their award at the Annual Membership Meeting.

To have a fellow club member considered for the Spirit Award, nominations must be postmarked or submitted to the RWBA 600 Club Nominating Committee / RWBA 600 Club Executive Board no later than December 1st. A club member will be selected for the Spirit Award at the Executive Board Meeting that will be held <u>prior</u> to the Annual Membership Meeting for the following year. The selected candidate will be announced at the Annual Membership Meeting where she will be presented her award.

Your Name:	Date:	
Nominee Name:		
Tell us why you are nominating this member for this aw	rard. (Please be specific.)	

Mail your nomination to: RWBA 600 Club Nominating Committee, 1301 Chapel Ridge Road, Apex, NC 27502

OR via email (file, PDF or screenshot are acceptable for submisssion),

to: rwba@rwba600club.com, subject SPIRIT AWARD (include both you and your nominee's name in the email.)